
APRIL NOTES 

2018 

 
 

School Holidays/ Events this term:   
Thursday 29th March School closes for Easter 

Holidays     

12 noon  

No School Meals     

Monday 9th April  School opens 

Summer Term 

Saturday 14th April Sacrament of Confirmation @ 11.00am 

Friday 20th April Sponsored Walk 

Friday 4th May 2 o’clock finish * 

Whole finish 

Monday 7th May School Closed 

Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 9th May P7 Leavers Photographs 

Saturday 19th May First Holy Communion @ 11.00am 

Thursday 24th May P7 Residential 

Friday 25th May  2 o’clock finish * 

Whole school 

Monday 28th May School closed 

Bank Holiday 

Sunday 3rd June Community Fun Day 

Monday 4th June School Closed  

Friday 15th June Master Campbell’s Retirement Mass 

@ 10.30am in The Good Shepherd     Everyone 

Welcome  

Wednesday 20th June P7 Leaver’s Mass & Show 

Thursday 21st June Last Day for P7’s 

Thursday 28th June School Closes  

For Summer Holidays 

12 Noon 

No School Meals     

 
 Please do not make special arrangements, pupils can be supervised until 3.00pm. 

 

 

Pastoral Theme: 

The Pastoral Theme for April is Friendship. 
Reminder: 

 

 MILK for P1– P4 will start week beginning week 16th April – Cost £10.00 please pay to class 

teacher before Friday 13th April. 

 Remember to keep in touch by checking our website: www.stpeterscloughreagh.org 

Follow us on twitter @stpps66  
Green Day raised an amazing £268.00 for the Ellen Rose childhood cancer fund 

Our Easter Raffle raised £570.50 for school funds that will help towards the cost of Holy Communion. 

http://www.stpeterscloughreagh.org/

